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Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 NvG SM 110.175 26.550 27.125 27.625 28.875
11 14 5

863 Ava Buckhalter 9.000 9.650 9.7759.550
663 Karina Mosteller 8.850 8.725 9.4758.850
444 Addison Calime 8.700 8.750 9.6259.225

2 NE Texas Elite SM 110.125 25.800 27.850 27.975 28.500
25T 3 2T

1243 Sophi Stringer 9.250 9.700 9.8509.775
1042 Annistyn Crabtree 8.600 9.525 9.5009.700
844 Cheyenne Eddy 7.950 8.625 9.1508.500

3 Gym World SM 110.000 24.900 28.450 28.350 28.300
317 1 1

342 Vanessa Amaya 8.800 9.350 9.7009.625
524 Lexi Garner-Kitts 8.300 9.650 9.2509.300
961 Trinity Haydel 7.800 9.450 9.3509.425

4 Texas Best SM 109.400 25.050 28.200 27.975 28.175
414T 2 2T

862 Ellie Samples 8.600 9.500 9.3759.000
502 Laurel Swint 8.450 9.3259.425
542 Kinsey Grayson 8.000
1061 Rylee Callison 9.425 9.475
101 Charlie Dunham 9.275 9.550

5 Zenith SM 108.900 25.800 27.600 27.700 27.800
75T 6 4

443 Shanaya Jain 8.900 9.550 9.3009.450
321 Iliana Lechner 8.650 9.450 9.3259.325
523 Sophia Hill 8.250 9.1758.925
501 Nika Braverman 8.600

6 Cypress - Kuykendahl SM 108.850 26.275 27.750 27.100 27.725
102 5 10

874 Jazzy Compagnoni Sittig 9.050 9.425 9.2009.375
974 Valen Falc'hun 8.700 9.275 9.4008.600
576 Kylie Temporal 8.525 9.050
477 Sophie Mullins 9.1259.125
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7 AA Gym SM 108.725 25.750 27.575 27.475 27.925
67 7 7T

603 Paige Patke 8.650 9.200 9.0259.275
405 Whitney Blount 8.600 9.275 9.4509.325
123 Rose Pena 8.500 9.100 8.875
122 Cecilia Felterman 9.450

8 Mavericks Gymnastics SM 107.000 26.000 26.825 26.400 27.775
83 18 16

834 Wren Thornton 8.800 8.675 9.3009.075
514 Chiara Elaiho 8.700 9.000
812 Eden Hales 8.500 9.300
374 Abbey Phillips 9.150 8.400
773 Cora Bylicki 9.1758.925

9 BGC SM 106.725 25.525 26.200 27.575 27.425
149 25 6

776 Payton Winsor 8.875 8.700 9.1259.025
1015 Juliet Brown 8.400 8.650 9.175
416 Alexis Polston 8.250 9.4009.375
1076 Paige Grothues 8.850 8.900

10 Cypress SM 106.550 25.825 27.200 26.675 26.850
234 12 13

244 Laci Inderwiesen 8.825 9.150 9.1259.525
305 Cate Shelfer 8.650 8.900 8.9258.200
1105 Cici DePaolo 8.350 9.150 8.8008.950

11 AFF SM 106.075 24.600 27.350 26.600 27.525
1320 11 14

1255 Rylee Smith 8.650 9.650 9.3259.250
637 Ava Cannon 8.250 9.300 8.9508.800
1035 Anastasia Stoughton 7.700 8.400 9.2508.550

12 Team Lazer SM 106.050 23.650 27.375 27.475 27.550
1226 9T 7T

909 Allie Haynes 8.250 9.175 9.3009.025
409 Karlee Lowery 7.850 8.900 8.8509.200
206 Addy Poe 7.550 9.300 9.4009.250
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13 Olympo01 SM 105.900 25.500 26.300 26.350 27.750
910 23 17

653 Lilly Polanco Polanco 9.200 8.300 9.0008.800
929 Claire Calloway 8.250 8.750 8.250
1130 Naniya Hailu 8.050 9.250 9.4509.300
807 Lainee Mask 9.300

14 Cypress -  Woodlands SM 105.875 24.700 26.475 27.000 27.700
1119 21 12

236 Zoe Fahey 8.600 9.050 9.2008.675
774 Gabriella Sweet 8.250 9.050 9.5259.525
1073 Tessa Flores 7.850 8.375 8.9758.800

15 TEXAS EAST SM 105.725 25.350 27.375 25.775 27.225
1711 9T 23

346 Farrah Butler 8.800 9.200 9.0008.800
224 Emily Anderson 8.500 9.050 9.3508.725
962 Mae Mae Ewing 8.050 9.125 8.8758.250

16 Texas Star Gymnastic SM 105.675 25.700 26.975 25.750 27.250
168 16 24

448 Graceyn Anderson 9.250 9.425 9.225
847 Olive Douglas 8.350 8.8259.025
371 Kathleen Warnock 8.100 9.100 9.2008.050
228 Carol Nguyen 8.450 8.675

17 MAJESTIC SM 105.400 24.500 27.825 25.875 27.200
1821 4 21

174 Cameron Chacon De Paz 8.650 9.3508.325
154 Vannah Ellis 8.050 9.575 9.000
433 Mikayla Miller 7.800 9.500 8.775
155 Violet Hayter 8.750 8.8508.775

18 Piney Woods SM 105.350 25.050 27.025 25.900 27.375
1514T 15 20

1215 Ally Goza 8.500 8.875 9.3258.200
1026 Chandler Crawford 8.400 9.075 8.7258.700
928 Kynlea Ring 8.150 9.075
1008 Rose Wilson 9.3259.000
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19 J&R Gymnastics SM 105.125 24.950 26.600 27.050 26.525
2416 20 11

369 Madeline Urbina 8.550 9.025 8.5509.125
368 McKyna Drury 8.300 9.3509.025
370 Amelia Ybarra 8.100 8.975 8.6258.900
907 Melody Garcia 8.600

20 Elite Fitness SM 105.025 24.400 26.250 26.225 28.150
522 24 18

552 Andrea Spisak 8.300 8.800 9.4008.700
728 Gentry Wallace 8.300 9.450
551 Elle Crimbring 7.800 8.600 9.3009.500
851 Ava McKinney 8.850 8.025

21 WGA Texans SM 104.825 25.275 26.725 25.925 26.900
21T12 19 19

1270 Alayna Randall 9.175 9.450 9.4508.650
649 Harleigh Stevens 8.350 8.675 8.9259.050
1003 Skyler Blanco 7.750 8.600 8.5258.225

22 Stars Houston SM 104.450 24.250 27.425 25.850 26.925
2023 8 22

508 Ellia Moufarrej 8.500 9.050 9.0008.500
704 Ayden Thigpen 8.450 9.325 8.6758.950
1206 Celeste Caprille 7.300 9.050 9.2508.400

23 Active Gyn SM 104.075 25.150 26.900 25.125 26.900
21T13 17 26

752 Elle McAlexander 8.800 9.100 9.050
509 Camila Cuevas 8.650 8.600 8.8258.600
112 Charlotte Gill 7.700 8.275
949 Kayla Mora 9.200
354 Emma Fradette 9.0258.250

24 Rogue Athletics SM 104.025 23.700 25.850 27.400 27.075
1925 26 9

914 Bethany Chen 8.150 8.875
1171 Anna Waldie 8.100 8.700 9.375
1070 Sophie Rosenfield 7.450 8.650 9.2759.375
1030 Caroline Street 8.500 8.4259.150
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25 RSA SM 103.675 24.750 27.175 25.700 26.050
2618 13 25

133 Fiona Tian 8.450 9.800 9.2508.075
414 Avarei Juarez-Herrera 8.200 8.775 8.0508.475
132 Viviana Cielinski 8.100 8.600 8.7509.150

26 ZGGA SM 103.175 24.000 26.325 26.500 26.350
2524 22 15

925 Annabelle Brown 8.450 9.275 9.2008.925
209 Rylee Fogle 7.900 8.700 8.7508.850
926 Annabel Pruitt 7.650 8.350
529 Reese Hunt 8.4008.725

27 EWA Prosper SM 35.500 8.500 9.150 8.625 9.225
2727 27 27

708 Mary Sallaway 8.500 9.150 9.2258.625
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